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SUBJECT PARCEL(S):

168914333728
168914333728

Property Location

70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)

Owner

BRIDGE STREET LEASING LLC
BRIDGE STREET LEASING LLC

ABUTTOR PROPERTIES WITHIN 200 FEET OF SUBJECT PARCEL(S):

168914332674
168914330751
168914337517
168914335740 E
168914334435
168914332413

70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
44 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
86 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
0 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
0 BRIDGE ST (CITY)
0 CHURCH ST (CITY)

PHAIR HOLDINGS LLC

Harold Arkava & Martin Gottesdiener
HOB LLC c/o Lawrence Chesler

PENN CENTRAL CORP

AMK LLC

Edward J. Jr. & Kathleen C. McDermott

Mailing Address

PO BOX 963
PO BOX 963

384 HAROLD L DOW HWY U14
PO BOX 268

PO BOX 961

PO BOX 16551

115 Bridge Street

25 Church Street

City

NIANTIC
NIANTIC

ELIOT

NEW LONDON
WAITSFIELD
WORCESTER
GROTON
GROTON

State

CcT
CcT

ME
CcT
VT
MA
CcT
CcT

Zip

06357
06357

03903
06320
05673
01601
06340
06340

Acreage

0.8
0.8

0.25
0.54
191
1.79
0.18
0.728

Zoning

GC
GC

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

Use Code

STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION
STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION

STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION
AUTOMOBILE REPAIR

STORAGE FOR LUMBER

US GOVMT (RAILROAD)

VACANT

VACANT

CT Grand List Code

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL




