

No.	PIN	Property Location	Owner	Mailing Address	City	State	Zip	Acreage	Zoning	Use Code	CT Grand List Code
	SUBJECT PARCEL(S):										
A	168914333728	70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	BRIDGE STREET LEASING LLC	PO BOX 963	NIANTIC	CT	06357	0.8	GC	STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION	COMMERCIAL
B	168914333728	70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	BRIDGE STREET LEASING LLC	PO BOX 963	NIANTIC	CT	06357	0.8	GC	STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION	COMMERCIAL
	ABUTTOR PROPERTIES WITHIN 200 FEET OF SUBJECT PARCEL(S):										
1	168914332674	70 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	PHAIR HOLDINGS LLC	384 HAROLD L DOW HWY U14	ELIOT	ME	03903	0.25	GC	STORAGE, WAREHOUSES AND DISTRIBUTION	COMMERCIAL
2	168914330751	44 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	Harold Arkava & Martin Gottesdiener	PO BOX 268	NEW LONDON	CT	06320	0.54	GC	AUTOMOBILE REPAIR	COMMERCIAL
3	168914337517	86 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	HOB LLC c/o Lawrence Chesler	PO BOX 961	WAITSFIELD	VT	05673	1.91	GC	STORAGE FOR LUMBER	COMMERCIAL
4	168914335740 E	0 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	PENN CENTRAL CORP	PO BOX 16551	WORCESTER	MA	01601	1.79	GC	US GOVMT (RAILROAD)	COMMERCIAL
5	168914334435	0 BRIDGE ST (CITY)	AMK LLC	115 Bridge Street	GROTON	CT	06340	0.18	GC	VACANT	COMMERCIAL
6	168914332413	0 CHURCH ST (CITY)	Edward J. Jr. & Kathleen C. McDermott	25 Church Street	GROTON	CT	06340	0.728	GC	VACANT	COMMERCIAL